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57CE940852B39132852564B20072FC5D
CN=Christopher Barger/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=Kevin Tiernan/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Bob Skwirot/O=ARRB

06/10/1997

4:57:06 PM

06/10/1997

4:55:57 PM

Re: | was wondering...Ditto.

To:Bhristopher Barger/ARRBcc:Bob Skwirot/ARRBFrom:Eevin Tiernan/ARRBDate:86/10/97 04:55:14
PMSubject: Be: | was wondering...If its okay, I'll do exactly as much preparation this time as | did the last
time.
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